
 

SDA Participation and Inclusion Policy - 
Easy Read 

 

 

 

About this policy 
Advance Housing wrote this 
policy. 
 
We wrote it in an Easy Read 
way. 
 
We use pictures to help explain 
ideas. 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
What this policy is about 
This policy is about helping you: 

• Be part of your community 

• Make your own choices 

• Feel safe and included 
 

 
 
Your rights 
You have the right to: 

• Choose what you do in your 
community 

• Be treated with respect 

• Be safe 

• Get support from staff who 
understand your needs 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
How Advance Housing helps 
We: 

• Teach staff how to support 
you 

• Work with you and your 
community 

• Only do things with your 
permission 

• Help you feel part of the 
community again if you 
have been in jail 

• Make sure everyone is safe 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Need help reading this? 
You can ask someone you trust 
to help you read this policy. 
 
This could be a friend, family 
member or support person. 
 
 

 


